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SPINDLE 2-KNIFE 3-KNIFE Spiral Insert HSK

L/B $417.00

L/B $449.00

L/B $476.00

L/B $544.00

L/B $570.00

L/B $600.00

BOTTOM $612.00

BOTTOM $686.00

BOTTOM $735.00

R/T $417.00

R/T $449.00

R/T $476.00

R/T $544.00

R/T $570.00

R/T $600.00

TOP $612.00

TOP $686.00

TOP $735.00

CUTTING LENGTH

60MM

80MM

100MM

130MM

· IMPROVED CONCENTRICITY DUE TO 1 PC CONSTRUCTION

· BALANCED TO 2.5g FOR PERFECT STABILITY

· PRODUCTIVITY IS INCREASED WITH HIGHER POSSIBLE SPEEDS

  WHILE MAINTAINING AN EXCELLENT FINISH.

· 2 KNIFE OR 3 KNIFE SLOT AVAILABLE

· 12° or 20° CUTTING ANGLE

150MM

170MM

180MM

REQUEST 

QUOTE

REQUEST

QUOTE

150MM

170MM

180MM

210MM

240MM

60MM

210MM

240MM

CENTRIC HSK CORRUGATED HEADS ARE MANUFACTURED TO THE HIGHEST STANDARDS AND ARE BALANCED USING STATE OF 

THE ART EQUIPMENT TO INSURE PROPER BALANCE FOR THE MAXIMUM SPEED INDICATED ON THE TOOL.  IT IS 

RECOMMENDED THAT KNIVES & GIBS BE BALANCED TO WITHIN 0.1 GRAM OR BETTER.

80MM

100MM

130MM

HSK POWERLOCK©

MOULDER HEADS

HSK Powerlock also 

available with Helicarb®

Pricing upon request.
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