

CENTRIC

HSK POWERLOCK© MOULDER HEADS

- · IMPROVED CONCENTRICITY DUE TO 1 PC CONSTRUCTION
- · BALANCED TO 2.5g FOR PERFECT STABILITY
- · PRODUCTIVITY IS INCREASED WITH HIGHER POSSIBLE SPEEDS WHILE MAINTAINING AN EXCELLENT FINISH.
- · 2 KNIFE OR 3 KNIFE SLOT AVAILABLE
- · 12° or 20° CUTTING ANGLE

	12 Of 20 COTTING ANGLE				
CUTTING LENGTH	SPINDLE	2-KNIFE	3-KNIFE	Spiral Insert HSK	Ī
60MM	L/B	\$417.00			1
80MM	L/B	\$449.00			
100MM	L/B	\$476.00		HSK Powerlock	also
130MM	L/B	\$544.00		available with He	
150MM	L/B	\$570.00		Pricing upon req	ues
170MM	L/B	\$600.00			
180MM	воттом	\$612.00			
210MM	воттом	\$686.00			
240MM	воттом	\$735.00	REQUEST	REQUEST	
60MM	R/T	\$417.00	QUOTE	QUOTE	
80MM	R/T	\$449.00			
100MM	R/T	\$476.00			
130MM	R/T	\$544.00			
150MM	R/T	\$570.00			
170MM	R/T	\$600.00			
180MM	ТОР	\$612.00]		
210MM	ТОР	\$686.00	1		
240MM	ТОР	\$735.00	1		
	•	•			-

CENTRIC HSK CORRUGATED HEADS ARE MANUFACTURED TO THE HIGHEST STANDARDS AND ARE BALANCED USING STATE OF THE ART EQUIPMENT TO INSURE PROPER BALANCE FOR THE MAXIMUM SPEED INDICATED ON THE TOOL. IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT KNIVES & GIBS BE BALANCED TO WITHIN 0.1 GRAM OR BETTER.